HUMIDITY
3% WALL MOUNT PROPORTIONAL HUMIDISTAT
TCI-W13-U-H
DESCRIPTION
The model TCI-W13-U-H is a wall mount stand-alone electronic humidistat designed for proportional control of
humidification and dehumidification equipment in HVAC and energy management systems. It features internal humidity and
temperature sensors, one universal input (analog, binary, or temperature), two analog outputs and one binary output. For
control based on duct humidity input use TCI-W13-U (without an internal humidity sensor) and SDC-H1 duct humidity sensor.

YM2
DIMENSIONS mm (inch)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Proportional Wall Mount Humidistat with Internal RH Input
Model    Function RH Accuracy  Display 7-day Programmable
TCI-W13-U-H-W24 Humidify
±3% RH
(20-80%)
Yes No
TCI-W13-U-H-W25 Dehumidify  Yes No
TCI-W23-U-H-W24 Humidify  Yes Yes
TCI-W23-U-H-W25 Dehumidify  Yes Yes
Proportional Wall Mount Humidistat with Duct RH Input
Select Humidistat and Duct Sensor
Model    Function RH Accuracy  Display 7-day Programmable
Select humidistat:
TCI-W13-U-W26 Humidify
See duct RH
sensor
Yes No
TCI-W13-U-W27 Dehumidify Yes No
TCI-W23-U-W26 Humidify Yes Yes
TCI-W23-U-W27 Dehumidify Yes Yes
Select duct RH sensor:
SDC-H1-A3-1 6 in probe,
cable gland
±3% RH (20-80%)  na na